SPEC SHEET
Rackmount platform
LTB-12
Variable attenuator
FTBx-3500
Light source
FTBx-2150
Power meter

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
FTBx-9160
ORDERING INFORMATION
Switch configuration
01 = 1×N
02 = 2×N a
Channel configuration
02 = 2 channels
04 = 4 channels
08 = 8 channels
12 = 12 channels
16 = 16 channels
24 = 24 channels
32 = 32 channels
Fiber type
B = 9/125 µm singlemode
C = 50/125 µm multimode
PM13 = PM13 polarization maintaining fiber
Crosstalk optimized b
XT = Crosstalk optimized
FTBx-9160-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Example: FTBx-9160-01-04-B-EI-EUI-98
Connector
50 = FC/PC c
54 = SC/PC c
58 = FC/APC narrow key d
88 = SC/APC d
89 = FC/UPC d
91 = SC/UPC d
101 = LC/UPC e
104 = LC/APC d, e
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key f
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST f